City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1006374

LIC-1006367

LIC-1006371

LIC-1006356
LIC-1006382

LIC-1006358
LIC-1006365

LIC-1006377

LIC-1006384

LIC-1006287

14K Gold and Coin

Matheny Fire &
Emergency

Procyon Training,
LLC

Dutta Krupa LLC

The Hub Collective,
LLC

By Sarafin
Florida Roof

Specialists
Hirequest Direct
My Wellness Suites

Poke Go

1739 E Silver Springs
Blvd

725 SW 46th Ave

3550 SW 74th Ave B &
D

3901 NW Blitchton Rd
1951 W Silver Springs

Bivd
1021 NE 14th St
2151 NE 2nd St

2699 E Silver Springs
Blvd

1302 SE 25th Loop Ste

101

3131 SW College Rd
Unit 406

5/28/2024

5/28/2024

5/28/2024

5/29/2024
5/29/2024

5/31/2024
5/31/2024

5/31/2024

5/31/2024

5/31/2024

Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS Active

Manufacturing

MANUFACTURING

General Business Misc. Gen Bus

Merchants/Dealers GASOLINE PUMPS
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business EMPLOYMENT AGENCY

Rentals

Food Service

OFFICE RENTALS

RESTAURANT 0-75

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active






